
CMKTX CMTX

35,362,000

02/07/2014 Đồng nghiệp Tungshin 500,000 35,862,000

03/07/2014 Chiị Nguyễn Thu Huệ CMTX 1,800,000 37,662,000

03/07/2014 bé Anh Thư, Minh Thư CMTX 100,000 37,762,000

07/07/2014 Anh NamanhSG CMTX 300,000 38,062,000

17/07/2014 Chị Ngthahuong CMTX 300,000 38,362,000

18/07/2014 Anh Leminh41 CMTX 500,000 38,862,000

18/07/2014 Chị Minhchau41 CMTX 500,000 39,362,000

20/07/2014 Thịt nạc ( 3kg) 300,000 39,062,000

20/07/2014 Rau ngót ( 3 bó) 15,000 39,047,000

20/07/2014 Bí đỏ ( 4kg) 36,000 39,011,000

20/07/2014 Hành củ 10,000 39,001,000

27/07/2014 Thịt nạc ( 3kg) 300,000 38,701,000

27/07/2014 Rau ngót ( 3 bó) 15,000 38,686,000

27/07/2014 Bí đỏ ( 4kg) 40,000 38,646,000

27/07/2014 Hành củ 10,000 38,636,000

27/07/2014 Dầu ăn ( 2l ) 70,000 38,566,000

27/07/2014 Nước mắm ( 2l) 30,000 38,536,000

27/07/2014 Gạo ( 16kg ) 208,000 38,328,000

4,000,000 1,034,000

38,328,000

Báo cáo thu chi nồi cháo Nghệ An tháng 7/2014

TồnChi

Tồn tháng 7/2014

Tổng 

Tồn tháng 6/2014

Ngày Chi tiết
Thu


